
LOT 1 TURNER ESTATES.

WD 1543-2343,

SHAW JUSTIN/SHAW ANGELINA
601 NW TURNER AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02324-101

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

27316.10 1.00/

601 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

07/31/2025 TP 0.55 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

0
3,400
13,000
16,400

0
16,400

0
16,400
16,400
3,400

13,000

1543/2343 6/26/2025 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2911 PROPERTIES LLC

SHAW JUSTIN
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000052417 Mobile Home 02/22/2025

000050032 Right-of-Way Acce 06/04/2024

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

3,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


